1

HEAD LAMP

KIA RIO 2005-2007

2 FOG LAMP

\[o)

CODE
1 KAHLO045 LA
KAHL045 RA
2 KAFL045 LA
KAFL045 RA
3 KALO45 LA
KAL045 RA
4 KALO46 LA
KAL046 RA

DESCRIPTION

HEAD LAMP
HEAD LAMP

FOG LAMP

FOG LAMP

TAIL LAMP LH 5D
TAIL LAMP RH 5D
TAIL LAMP LH 4D
TAIL LAMP RH 4D

MODEL
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO

YEAR
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05
'05

OEM
92101-1G020
92102-1G020
92201-1G000
92202-1G000
924011G210
924021G210
924011G210
924021G210

PCS
4

NW
10.00
10.00

0.25
0.25
15.00
15.00
3.22
2.00

GW
12.00
12.00

0.27
0.27
17.00
17.00
3.48
2.16

M3
0.1562
0.1562

0.1843
0.1843

PART LINK




